ﬁ MIDLAND NATIONAL
Life Insurance Company

Annuity

Annuity Number:

Annuitant(s):

Issue Data:

Statement Penod:

Annuity Type:
Agent's Name:

832019

6/372018 - 6/2/2020

RA

BRYAN J ANDERSON

Flexible Premium Deferred Annuity - MNL Endeavor

YOUR ANNUITY AT A GLANCE
Statement Period Summary

Beginning Accumulation Value:
Premums:

Parfial Surrenders:

Interest & Index Credits:

Ending Accumuiation Value:

$0.00
$500,000.00
$0.00
$60,300.40
$560,300.40

Statement Inception Summary
Premsums:

Partial Surrenders:
Interest & Index Credits:
Surrender Value(1):
Death Benefit Amount:
Accumulation Value:

$500,000.00
$0.00
$60,300.40
$522,732.2%6
§560,300.40
$560,300.40



