

Annuity Number:

Annuitant(s):



Issue Date:

6/3/2019

Statement Period:

6/3/2019 - 6/2/2020

Annuity Type:

IRA

Agent's Name:

BRYAN J ANDERSON

Flexible Premium Deferred Annuity - MNL Endeavor

YOUR ANNUITY AT A GLANCE

Statement Period Summary

Beginning Accumulation Value: \$0.00
Premiums: \$500,000.00
Partial Surrenders: \$0.00
Interest & Index Credits: \$60,300.40
Ending Accumulation Value: \$560,300.40

Statement Inception Summary

Premiums:	\$500,000.00
Partial Surrenders:	\$0.00
Interest & Index Credits:	\$60,300.40
Surrender Value(1):	\$522,732.26
Death Benefit Amount:	\$560,300.40
Accumulation Value:	\$560,300.40